
 

HCA- Tuition and Fees Information- Revised 1/18/2024 

Hillview Christian Academy 
2024-2025 Fee Schedule 

 

 
Application Processing Fee: $150 per student for new students only (non-refundable).  

The Application Processing Fee is required at the time of application to HCA. This fee covers some of 

the costs associated with the application process and any required academic testing. 

 

Registration Fee: $200 Per student for 3K-6th grade (non-refundable).  

FACTS Management: All monthly tuition payments are made, via electronic funds transfer, by FACTS 

Tuition Management. Payment dates of either the 1st or the 15th may be selected for the semi-annual, 

quarterly, or monthly payment plans. The registration fee is non-refundable unless a student is placed 

in the wait pool and the parent requests a refund before an opening in a class.  

 

Student Resource Fee: $750 per student (non-refundable).  

The resource fee covers most textbooks, chrome books, student insurance, designated student 

supplies, and classroom teaching supplements. The book portion of this fee is a prorated fee based on 

some books being consumable and some lasting more than one year. Academic books, tests, and 

supplies range from $600 to $1,200 per student based on grade level. If a student withdraws, the 

resource fee is not refunded. 

 

Late Fees: A late fee of $30.00 is assessed if payments are not paid by the due date. A returned check 

or draft results in a $30.00 returned check charge.  

 

Withdrawal Fee: $750 per student  

Students are considered enrolled for the entire school year; therefore, budgets and teacher contracts 

are set accordingly. The early withdrawal of a student creates an opening that HCA may not be able to 

fill with a viable candidate. For students enrolled the following applies: Students who withdraw after 

school begins in August owe all the above fees plus the full month’s tuition in which the student attends 

at least one day of the school day. Official transcripts, report cards, and cannot be released or sent to 

other schools if an outstanding balance remains at HCA.  
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Grade Level Tuition 
Total Fees 

(non-refundable) 
Total Tuition and 

Fees 

3K -1 $5,300 
Application- $150 
Registration- $200 
Resource- $750 

$6,400 

2-5 $6,300 
Application- $150 
Registration- $200 
Resource- $750 

$7,400 

 
FACTS Management: All monthly tuition payments are made, via electronic funds transfer, by FACTS Tuition 
Management. Payment dates of either the 1st or the 15th may be selected for the semi-annual, quarterly, or 
monthly payment plans.  
 
 

Grade 
Level 

Tuition & 
Resource fee 

Semi-Annual 
(July/January) 

Quarterly 
(July, October, 
January, April) 

Monthly 
(11 payments 

starting in July) 

3K -1 $6,050 $3,025 $1,512.50 $550.00 

2-5 $7,050 $3,525 $1,762.50 $640.90 

 
 
 

Before/After School Care 

Prices are only valid from August 12 through June 6 
 
 

Before and after care will only be charged by the week. No drop-in rates are available.  
 

 Weekly 

Before School Care (6 am – 7:30 am) $60 

After School Care (3:30 pm - 6 pm) $100 

 
 

  

Payment Plans 


